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AUCTIONSFOR SALE HOUSES REAL ESTATEFOR SALE HOUSES REAL ESTATEREAL ESTATEFOR SALE HOUSES

. MACHINERY LIVESTOCK

AUCTION
MONDAY, MARCH 30th - 12:30 Sharp ,.

i Located 3 Miles South and M MUe East ot Mt, Angel
or 2tt MUes Northwest ot SUverton .

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, MARCH 29th - 2:00 to 5:00 p.m..

1265 NORTH 23rd STREET , ,

Come rod see this ntw S bedroom holue with full bssemont, 9 flreplseeo,
double sarase. AU plastered, bath on mailt floor with provision lor
belli la basement, kitchen vlth breakfast sook. Urge living room,
separate dining room, ell herdwood floors. Lou of closet storese.
Located between "D" etreet end Enslewood avenue with eicellent bus
service, only J Mi blocks to Englewood school, price la IU.1Ml.00. Will
finance P.H.A.

.

ABRAMS, BOURLAND & SKINNER

Grabenhorst Specials
CLOSJX Of SUBURBAN Five rears old, 1 bdrms., unfinished upataus,
hdwd. firs., fireplace. Venetian .blinds. Attached dble. (area. Let.
fenced yard with patio. CALL H. K. laymon, salesman.
AFT. INCOME 1170 per mo. S4s apartments. House In vo. I son..'
PrtCO Ill.MO. CALL PETER H. OEISsTR, SALDBlfAN.

AROATNI Four bdrms. owner transferred. Meiit Ur. rm. with fire-

place, din. rm.. kitchen with dining ares. Nice lse. utility rm., I full
bains, esbeust fana In kitchen and bath. And to make the, an
extra bargain Bondii washer and 4rrer Included In price of I1MN,
CALL J. B. LAW, SALESMAN,

closs IN BOM! full kasmt., wlUi oil steam heal. Llv. rm., din.
rm kitchen, bath At bdrm. down. 4 rm. apt, up with bath. Very nice
location. CALL Q. H. OIUBENHORBT, JR., P BROKER. .

FIVE UNIT APARTMENT Completely furnished. This Is l properly
for an lnvastment-mtnde- d purchaser. It is In good condition, readyto occupy, and will make you a good horns and a profitable Income.
Akw potential increase In site value. The Property Is Priced for
Quick Ssla. CAD a. r. LAYMON, SALESMAN.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
lit t. liberty St. Ph.

Kvenlngs at Sundays can' Peter H. oelsor J. E. Law H. St Laymon 3 --34 to

411 Masonic Building
InsuranceIleal Estate

Phone:

MACHINERY :

lata 1(91 WJ. Case Trsetori Ilka bs.
W.D. 19" kydraullo Plow.

W.D. Disc Plow.

U4f esse Hay Baler, att rubber: good
condition.

1949 ( ft. Case oraln Drill, an rubber.

I ft. W.D. hydraulic
Sprtngtooth Harrowi stew,

ft. Case Tandem Disci h.svr duty,
mellsy Ensilage and Oraln Blower;

; like sew.- -
,;

too ft. Aluminum Irrigation Pipe,
it Ralnblrd Sprinklers and Coupling.

Pickup Attachment for 1(91 Interna-tlon-

Combine...

p Electric Cream Separator,
t K.lvlnator Refrigerator. y,
100 pounds Bean Win.

lot bales straw.

Other Small Artlclat.

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-- 5

1435 Evergreen Ave. - East Moreland District
BRAND NEW
THREE NICE BED
BOOMS
DINING ROOM
PLANTER BOX IN
RECEPTION HALL
ALL BIRCH KITCHEN
EXCELLENT
WORKMANSHIP

AS LITTLE AS
toot down buys lt home. Alt. garage, oil sloor furnace.
Hw. floors. Total price MM. .

AS LITTLE AS
1741 down buys suburban home. Att. garage. Fireplace.
Hw. floors. Large lot with fruit and garden space. Total pries 99300.

AS LITTLE AS
, 93900 down burs ft lovely home. 1M- - bsth. Dining rm. Forced-ai- r

heat, ! years old. Half acre, excellent garden sou. Low Interest, Low
taxes. Full price 118,500.

AS LITTLE AS
I90M down buys this spectacular home. 1 fireplaces. Basement, Patio,

garage. Lerte cor. lot. Restricted diet. Total price 933,000.
AS LITTLE AS

$7000 down buys ft dose in Income property. 1380 mo. Income plusowner's apt. with I bdrms,, dn. rm. Fireplace. Excellent condition thru-ou- t.
Completely fined with renters. Investigate this If you sre lookingfor Income property. Full price 930,000.

These are all exclusive listingj.

A. A. LARSEN, Realtor
.101 St. High , ph. 194.9

Andy Hslvortsu Ph. 171(3 A. Wells - ph. 33739 A. E. Beckett . ph. MM1
Eves, and Sundsy

E. MARTINSON, Owner
' LANE SUDTELL AUCTIONEER

Phone Salem, Oregon,...... dd73- -

seweMeeeeeeseeeeessewesese,iessesfwiee.sswiww

1430 North 24th Street -

FIVE BEDROOM RANCH STYLE HOME. THREE YEARS OLD. MAPLE
FLOORS. BATH AND HALF, YOUNOBTOWN KITCHEN. DISH WASH- -
ER. 100X100 LOT. HOME IS TOO LA ROE FOB PRESENT OWHEflA.
WOULD CONHIDER SOME EXCHANOB WITHIN REASON ON SMALL-

ER HOME. PRICED AT 8l,O00. THE SALESMAN ON DUTY WILL
ALSO SHOW TO AN INTERESTED PURCHASER CUE OF THE
NICEST 9 BED ROOM HOMES IN THIS DISTRICT ON A LARGE
CORNER LOT PRICED AT 118,000. ,

Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor
433 N. HIGH STREET

DON'T HESITATE
Look at this dandy, home now. Located north, convenient to schools .

and bus. It has four rooms plus bath and Inside utilityroom. Automatic washer included at low price of 47,1)60. Call Mr. An-
derson, ..,

WEST SIDE SPECIAL
- Look what you get Living room, dining room, kitchen with nook,
1 bedrooms, bsth, garag. and appro. acre of land. The view to the
east Is Included, all for 37,500. Call Ur. Parsons.

HERE IT IS!
That home with basement you have been wanting. An ex-

cellent family home In the St. d district. See this todayat only $10,030. Call Mr. Anderson.

17

Years

. f

Satisfactory

Service

SEVERIN
REALTY CO

LOTS OF
East, off Center Street, 82 x 171
Hint wood, overslse view lot
King wood, view lot, large corner
Call Mr. Parsona.

KENT'S SPECIAL
Just listed, this Englewood- home will please you with Us

lovely living room accented by a cheerful Roman brick fireplace, diningroom, convenient kitchen, full basement, oil furnace. You'll be proudto ask your friends to visit you In this delightful home. 113,000. Call '

Mr. Kent.

MURPHY & KENT
REALTORS

Mortgage Loans construction Financing '

4SS North Church phone
Eves, and Sunday: Parsons Anderson, c7S

Colbath's
. HAS THE BUYS

$850 DOWN
PLENTY HERE FOR THE MONEY... . r, .i,. rm, T.W T)R. bath
kitchen Door furnace, upstairs with

bsth. 1 bdrms and kitchen. Attached

garage. Urge lot. IDEAL LOCATION
on if, setn Bt. trues 10 eovov.
FSL aiTOX, OAVIU IAJUS. Srt.. W.

'

$3500 FULL PRICE
THIS IS A DANDY OLDER LARGE 3
bedroom home on lot 90x138. Located
on Hyde St. Small down parrot. Buy
this and rent it for Sfto per montn.
CALL DAVID COOK. EVE. RT. 41701.

rj.t Mil. U.9

BUSINESS ZONE
A LASOI HOME IN BUSINESS BONE
ON N. COMMERCIAL. 9OTO0 FULL
PRICE and worth a lot more. I large
bdrms, lane LR with fireplace, hdwd
floors, lovely DR with china closet.
Kltohsn, brfst rm. Foil burnt with
ell furnace. Double plumbing. Large
lot, garage on paved alley. TERMS.
CALL DAVID CtXSK. STVSt. 3H. 41709.
List No. M--

3 BEDROOM HOMES
Ho. 1 Lerg. living rm, with dining
rm. modern bath and hug. kitchen.
Full basmt with automatic oil floor
furnace, aaraca and vary close In lo-

cation. PRICE (750. Possible (950
down. List No. M-- SEE HARRY VAN
HORN. EVE. PH. 417(0.
NO. 3 SMALL RANCH STYLE SU-
BURBAN SOUTH BEAUTIFUL VIEW.
Hdwd firs, attlo bdrm over attached
garage. Auto oil fir furnace. Hue. lot.
TAKE TRAILER HOUSE IN TRADE
UP TO 91000. List NO. ts-t- . so. Van
stora. sne. ra. 417U.

ONLY $950 DOWN
OLDER BUT MICK 1 bdrm boms with
comfortable large llv. rm, DR, bath.
attached garage. WELL LOCATED TO
STATE SHOOS. TOTAL PRICE gOSOO,

ALL FURNITURE INCLUDED. List No.
M-- BEE O. OLOESBEE. EVE. PH.
15371.

$1000 DOWN
BUYS THIS ALMOST NEW 9 bedroom
horn, with combined LR At DR. Com
pact kitchen, eeparate utility rm., oil
heat, hdwd firs, garage. Larg. lot for
(anion. LOCATED NORTH IN NEW
AREA. Pries 98350. List No. 11-- SEE
V. OMMBBEE. EVE, PH. 10373.

TRADERS SPECIAL
THIS ALMOST NEW 1 bdrm charm.
lng suburban horns Is too .large for
present owner. WILL TRADE FOR
SMALLER 1 bdrm home. WHAT HAVE
TOU7 List No. M-- SEE O. OLOES-
BEE. EVE. PH. 35373.

ALMOST 1 ACRE
with 3 bdrm modern shake home,
garage, chicken coop, flowers, fruit
trees, miles out on paved road, FULL
PRICE I39M. List No. M-- SEE T. T.
ANDERSON. EVE, PH. 42714.

2 LOTS PLUS .
home er garage. Vk

miles N.E. PULL PRICE 13000
NOW. 9500 down OR TAKE

LATE MODEL LIGHT CAR. List No.
M-- SEE T. T. ANDERSON. EVE, PH.
41714.

26 ACRES
tt In cult. BaL pasture. On paved
road. 3 bdrm modern home, large
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